8774874884
http://www.grabndashmenus.com

Its a Punjabi Affair

Saa Lad

Salaad $8.00
Fresh romaine lettuce along with
ka-chum-ber with protein. Served
with signature dressing.

Da Roll

Da Roll $8.00
Punjabi flat bread layered with a
beaten egg and with choice of protein

Ee Specials
Nakh Rah Naan $9.00
An open faced naan, served with
protein, garnished with cabbage,
pickled onions, and cilantro.
Accompanied with yogurt.
Biri Yani $13.00
A bowl of warm spicy and savory
rice. Served with pro-tein. Garnished
with fried currants, fried onions and
ginger flakes. Accompanied with
yogurt and poppadum.

Las See That

Mango Las-See $3.00
A delicious yogurt based mango
smoothie
Nimbu Laid $3.00

Ginger Mint Lemonade

Da Ee Specials
Lamb de Curry $15.00

Tender lamb simmered in an
Punjabi curry sauce accompanied
with a naan and steamed rice.
Garnished with cilantro and ginger
flakes with a side of pickled onions
and poppadum.
Butter Chicken $12.00

A bowl of warm curry, served with
chicken accompanied with a naan
and steamed rice. Garnished with
cilantro and a side of pickled onions
and poppadum.
Paa Luck Paneer $11.00
Popular vegetarian delicacy made
with spinach and paneer.
Accompanied with a naan and
steamed rice. With a side of pickled
onions and poppadum.
Butter Paneer $11.00
A bowl of warm curry, served with
paneer accompanied with a naan and
steamed rice. Garnished with cilantro
and a side of pickled onions and
poppadum.

Side La
Samosa $3.00
Triangular deep-fried pastries
stuffed with spiced potatoes and
peas served with a mint yogurt
chutney and tamarind chutney.
Am Bur Sir Fish $9.00
Marinated tilapia fish battered in
gram flour deep fried and served with
a side of tangy shredded radish and page 1




mint yogurt chutney.

Desserts
Ga Ja Rela

Grated carrots, whole milk, dried

fruit and nuts with a delicious rich
texture
Gulab Jamun
Indian Donut Puffs served in a
warm cardamon and honey syrup

Beverages

Gatorade 20 oz.

Coke 16.9 oz.

Diet Coke 16.9 oz.

Dr. Pepper 16.9 oz.
Sprite 16.9 oz.

Gold Peak Tea 18.5 oz.
Monster Energy Drink
Canned Coke

Canned 7-Up

Canned Diet Dr. Pepper
Canned Dr. Pepper
Canned Diet Coke
Dasani Bottle Water 16.9 oz.

$6.00

$4.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$3.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

page 2



