

8774874884 http://www.grabndashmenus.com

Its a Punjabi Affair

Saa Lad

Salaad

\$8.00

Fresh romaine lettuce along with ka-chum-ber with protein. Served with signature dressing.

Da Roll

Da Roll

\$8.00

Punjabi flat bread layered with a beaten egg and with choice of protein

Ee Specials

Nakh Rah Naan

\$9.00

An open faced naan, served with protein, garnished with cabbage, pickled onions, and cilantro.
Accompanied with yogurt.

Biri Yani

\$13.00

A bowl of warm spicy and savory rice. Served with pro-tein. Garnished with fried currants, fried onions and ginger flakes. Accompanied with yogurt and poppadum.

Las See That

Mango Las-See

\$3.00

A delicious yogurt based mango smoothie

Nimbu Laid

\$3.00

Ginger Mint Lemonade

Da Ee Specials

Lamb de Curry

\$15.00

Tender lamb simmered in an Punjabi curry sauce accompanied with a naan and steamed rice. Garnished with cilantro and ginger flakes with a side of pickled onions and poppadum.

Butter Chicken

\$12.00

A bowl of warm curry, served with chicken accompanied with a naan and steamed rice. Garnished with cilantro and a side of pickled onions and poppadum.

Paa Luck Paneer

\$11.00

Popular vegetarian delicacy made with spinach and paneer.
Accompanied with a naan and steamed rice. With a side of pickled onions and poppadum.

Butter Paneer

\$11.00

A bowl of warm curry, served with paneer accompanied with a naan and steamed rice. Garnished with cilantro and a side of pickled onions and poppadum.

Side Lay

Samosa

\$3.00

Triangular deep-fried pastries stuffed with spiced potatoes and peas served with a mint yogurt chutney and tamarind chutney.

Am Bur Sir Fish

\$9.00

Marinated tilapia fish battered in gram flour deep fried and served with a side of tangy shredded radish and mint yogurt chutney.

Desserts

Ga Ja Rela	\$6.00
Grated carrots, whole milk, dried	
fruit and nuts with a delicious rich	
texture	
Gulab Jamun	\$4.00

Indian Donut Puffs served in a warm cardamon and honey syrup

Beverages

<u>DEVELAGES</u>	
Gatorade 20 oz.	\$1.50
Coke 16.9 oz.	\$1.50
Diet Coke 16.9 oz.	\$1.50
Dr. Pepper 16.9 oz.	\$1.50
Sprite 16.9 oz.	\$1.50
Gold Peak Tea 18.5 oz.	\$1.75
Monster Energy Drink	\$3.50
Canned Coke	\$1.00
Canned 7-Up	\$1.00
Canned Diet Dr. Pepper	\$1.00
Canned Dr. Pepper	\$1.00
Canned Diet Coke	\$1.00
Dasani Bottle Water 16.9 oz.	\$1.00